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rank rank/cat.

finish

delay

1 1/mix 15km 95 JAN RYCHTERA 2001 CESKA LiPA 30:28.2

2 2/mix 15km 191 OLEG HUJA 1955 T) KLASTEREC NAD OHRI 30:43.6 00:15.4
3 3/mix 15km 150 MATE) MOSCH 1996 HOLLANDIA 32:37.4  02:09.2
(4) 3/mix 15km 161 TOMAS RESL 1995 HOLLANDIA 32:37.4 02:09.2
5  5/mix 15km 231 PETR ZELENKA 1962 KARDASOVA RECICE 33:33.3 03:05.1
6  6/mix 15km 109 TOMAS DOBSOVIC 1983 PRAHA KOLOVRATY 35:08.5 04:40.3
7 7/mix 15km 131 VINCE BENDEGUZ JUHASZ 2009 HOPIHU 36:49.1 06:20.9
8 1/klucido10let 82 FABIEN RYTYCH 2017 TJ KLASTEREC NAD OHRI 37:07.6 06:39.4
9 8/mix 15km 81 MARTIN RYTYCH 1976 TJ KLASTEREC NAD OHRI 37:10.2 06:42.0
10 9/mix 15km 187 JAKUB VOJTEK 1991 HOLLANDIA 37:24.3 06:56.1
11 10/mix 15km 232 ZSOLT JUHASZ 1980 GYAL 37:40.6  07:12.4
12 11/mix 15km 179 LUKAS STASTNY 2010 LANY 37:46.3 07:18.1
13 12/mix 15km 189 MATE] LINEK 1989 PRAHA UHRINEVES 38:00.1 07:31.9
14 13/mix 15km 116 TADEAS HASEK 2011 HRADEC KRALOVE 38:01.0 07:32.8
15 14/mix 15km 93 ADELA RESLOVA 2007 TOUZIM 38:55.9  08:27.7
16 15/mix 15km 111 JAN DYNYBIL 1981 PRAHA - KOLOVRATY 39:43.7  09:15.5
17 16/mix 15km 153 PETR NECHODDOMA 2007 BMW RACING CLUB 40:05.5 09:37.3
18  17/mix 15km 86 ROBIN MLiCH 2011 HOPI LOGISTICS 40:09.0  09:40.8
19  18/mix 15km 110 JIRi DOBSOVIC 1954 PRAHA 22 KOLOVRATY 41:13.9 10:45.7
20 19/mix 15km 170 TOMAS SVOBODA 1979 HOPI GLOBAL 41:17.2 10:49.0
21 20/mix 15km 226 ERIK BERKOVSKY 2014 PRAHA 4 CHODOV 41:45.9 11:17.7
22 21/mix 15km 166 DUSAN SOUKUP 1974 SOKOLIK 41:47.9 11:19.7
23 22/mix 15km 180 JAROSLAV STASTNY 1981 LANY 41:54.7 11:26.5
24 23/mix 15km 151 IVETA MOSCHOVA 1997 HOLLANDIA 42:13.5 11:45.3
25 24/mix 15km 147 PAVEL MILLER 1976 HOLLANDIA 42:15.5 11:47.3
26 25/mix 15km 4 TOBIAS PISKANIN 2011 HOPI 42:20.7 11:52.5
27 26/mix 15km 106 DANIEL CECH 2014 RIiCANY 42:46.1 12:17.9
28  27/mix 15km 107 DANIEL CECH 1980 RICANY 42:46.7 12:18.5
29  28/mix 15km 83 MATE) REJL 2013 KBELY 43:12.3 12:44.1
30 29/mix 15km 119 JAKUB CHMELA 2011 LSTENI 43:31.2 13:03.0
31  30/mix 15km 118 JAN CHMELA 1980 LSTENI 43:32.1 13:03.9
32 31/mix 15km 120 EVA CHMELOVA 1981 LSTENI 43:34.0 13:05.8
33 32/mix 15km 233 MAREK ZEMLICKA 1976 BENESOV 43:35.8 13:07.6
34  33/mix 15km 228 LIBOR SIMANE 1936 PEK-TK THERMO KING 44:04.0 13:35.8
35 34/mix 15km 122 DAVID JANASEK 2013 PRAHA 44:19.5 13:51.3
36 35/mix 15km 124 DANA JANASKOVA 1979 PRAHA 44:20.6 13:52.4
37 36/mix 15km 215 PAVEL MILLER 2005 HOLLANDIA 44:31.3 14:03.1
38 37/mix 15km 85 JULCA MLICHOVA 2014 HOPI LOGISTICS 44:50.0 14:21.8
(39) 2/klucido 10let 141 MATE] KURILLA 2016 PERUC 44:50.0 14:21.8
40 38/mix 15km 84  JANA NOVAKOVA 1980 MELNIK 44:51.4 14:23.2
41 39/mix 15km 88 JIRi MLiCH 1974 HOPI LOGISTICS 44:52.0 14:23.8
42 40/mix 15km 144 VRATISLAV MADAC 1999 HOPI GLOBAL SOLUTION 45:58.8 15:30.6
43 41/mix 15km 149 PETR MOSCH 1972 HOLLANDIA 46:03.2 15:35.0
44 42/mix 15km 2 MARTIN PISKANIN 1979 HOPI 46:14.7 15:46.5
45 43/mix 15km 3 ADAM PISKANIN 2013 HOPI 46:14.9 15:46.7
46  44/mix 15km 243 PETER DSUPIN 2008 PRAHA 46:49.5 16:21.3
47  45/mix 15km 163 STEPAN ROCAREK 2014 KUNICE 46:52.7 16:24.5
48  46/mix 15km 162 MARTIN ROCAREK 1982 KUNICE 46:54.2 16:26.0
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49 1/holky do 10let 94 DOMINIKA ROUBICKOVA

50 47/mix 15km
51 2/holky do 10 let
52 48/mix 15km
(53) 48/mix 15km
54 50/mix 15km
55 3/klucido 10 let
56 51/mix 15km
57 3/holky do 10 let
58 4/holky do 10 let
59 52/mix 15km
60 53/mix 15km
61 5/holky do 10 let
62 54/mix 15km
63 55/mix 15km
64 6/holky do 10 let
65 56/mix 15km
66 57/mix 15km
67 58/mix 15km
68 59/mix 15km
69 60/mix 15km
70  61/mix 15km
71  7/holky do 10 let
72 62/mix 15km
73 63/mix 15km
74 8/holky do 10 let
75 64/mix 15km
76 65/mix 15km
77 66/mix 15km
78  4/klucido 10 let
79 9/holky do 10 let
(80) 67/mix 15km
81 68/mix 15km
82 69/mix 15km
83 10/holky do 10 le
84 11/holky do 10 le
85 70/mix 15km
86 71/mix 15km
87 72/mix 15km
88 5/kluci do 10 let
(89) 12/holky do 10 le
90 73/mix 15km
91  74/mix 15km
92 75/mix 15km
93 76/mix 15km
94 77/mix 15km
95 78/mix 15km
96 79/mix 15km
97 80/mix 15km
98 81/mix 15km
99 82/mix 15km
100 83/mix 15km
101 13/holky do 10 le
102 84/mix 15km

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

62
185
5
184
210
132
240
175
206
173
213
211
212
238
224
222
137
157
200
100
91
92
195
101
193
127
242
128
129
174
176
172
239
237
230
245
244
229
235
236
1
178
48
246
152
148
164
177
217
186
219
218
216

LUKAS ROUBICEK
STELA TINTEROVA
PAVEL PRAVEC
KAMILA TINTEROVA
ZUZANA ZELENKOVA
VENDEL JUHASZ
GABRIELA SAJLEROVA
JULIE SKODOVA
EMMA PATOPRSTA
JAN SKODA

ALES SMEJKAL

ALICE SMEJKALOVA
ALES SMEJKAL

SOFIE SAJLEROVA
SOFIE LASOVA

JAN LAS

PETR KUCERA

ESTER PIBALOVA
MATYAS MICHEK
DANIEL DOLEZAL
TOMAS MICHEK
ELISKA MICHKOVA
JAN JECMINEK
NIKOLETTA BLISZKO
TEREZA JAVURKOVA
FRANTISEK JAVUREK
KRISTIAN KULOVANY
JIRI JEDLICKA

FILIP JEDLICKA

ZOE SKODOVA
PETRA SKODOVA
ANNA SZABONE CSURKA
FILIP SAJLER

STELLA SAJLEROVA
VIKTORIE SMATLAKOVA
TEREZA HAJKOVA
PETR HAJEK

JIRi SMATLAK
DOMINIK PISKANIN
CLAUDIA PISKANINOVA
DAVID PISKANIN
ELISKA SMIDOVA
VOJTECH SMID
SARKA HAJKOVA
KATERINA NASTRAHOVA
KVETA MILLEROVA
FEDIR SHOLOMITSKYI
JANA SMIDOVA
ELISKA JAVURKOVA
EMA TINTEROVA
MARTINA JAVURKOVA
HANA JAVORKOVA
JIRI JAVOREK

2016
1981
2016
1971
1986
1962
2016
1979
2017
2017
1988
1977
2016
2013
2010
2017
1982
1992
2002
2013
1982
1982
2016
1990
1981
2015
1953
2013
1980
2016
2020
1986
1974
1979
2015
2016
2002
1970
1981
2017
2017
1975
2008
2012
1972
1994
1975
1966
1975
2013
2014
1990
2017
1985

ROUBIKE
ROUBIKE
FARMA OTROCIN
HOPI CZ
FARMA OTROCIN
MIBA SPORT
HOPI HU
PRAHA
STRUZNA
PERFECT

AD FINE DINE
CAT AND FOX
CAT AND FOX
CAT AND FOX
PRAHA

PRAHA

PRAHA
HOLLANDIA
HOLLANDIA
UVALY
KLADNO
UVALY

UVALY

PRAHA

HOPI HU
VSESTARY
AUTOSTAV
PRAHA
KLADRUBY
KLADRUBY
STRUZNA
STRUZNA
HOPI HU TEAM QUALITY
PRAHA

PRAHA

BDO LEGAL
PRAHA

PRAHA

BDO LEGAL
PRAHA

PRAHA

HOPI

CERNY MURY
PRAHA KBELY
PRAHA
HOLLANDIA
HOLLANDIA
MNICHOVICE
CERNY MURY
STRANCICE
FARMA OTROCIN
STRANCICE
STRANCICE
STRANCICE

47:23.9
47:28.3
49:09.5
49:13.0
49:13.0
49:32.0
50:24.1
51:11.9
51:24.1
51:24.2
51:26.2
51:37.7
51:38.5
51:41.2
52:07.9
53:00.2
53:00.4
53:02.7
53:05.1
53:05.5
53:53.8
54:00.5
54:03.9
54:06.9
54:09.2
55:01.6
55:01.9
55:48.9
55:49.9
55:52.2
56:14.8
56:14.8
57:28.2
01:00:31.7
01:00:32.6
01:00:37.2
01:00:39.2
01:00:39.3
01:00:40.2
01:01:20.9
01:01:20.9
01:01:21.6
01:01:28.5
01:01:30.5
01:01:35.7
01:02:13.5
01:02:34.7
01:03:51.2
01:04:07.7
01:04:36.8
01:04:38.4
01:04:44.3
01:04:45.9
01:04:47.1
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16:55.7
17:00.1
18:41.3
18:44.8
18:44.8
19:03.8
19:55.9
20:43.7
20:55.9
20:56.0
20:58.0
21:09.5
21:10.3
21:13.0
21:39.7
22:32.0
22:32.2
22:34.5
22:36.9
22:37.3
23:25.6
23:32.3
23:35.7
23:38.7
23:41.0
24:33.4
24:33.7
25:20.7
25:21.7
25:24.0
25:46.6
25:46.6
26:60.0
30:03.5
30:04.4
30:09.0
30:11.0
30:11.1
30:12.0
30:52.7
30:52.7
30:53.4
31:00.3
31:02.3
31:07.5
31:45.3
32:06.5
33:23.0
33:39.5
34:08.6
34:10.2
34:16.1
34:17.7
34:18.9
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103 85/mix 15km
104 86/mix 15km
105 87/mix 15km
(106) 6/kluci do 10 let
107 88/mix 15km
108 89/mix 15km
(109) 7/kluci do 10 let
110 90/mix 15km
111 91/mix 15km
112 92/mix 15km
113 93/mix 15km
114 14/holky do 10 le
115 94/mix 15km
116 8/klucido 10 let
117 95/mix 15km
118 15/holky do 10 le
119 96/mix 15km
120 97/mix 15km
121 98/mix 15km
122 16/holky do 10 le
123 99/mix 15km
124 100/mix 15km
125 9/kluci do 10 let
126 101/mix 15km
127 10/kluci do 10 let
128 102/mix 15km
(129) 102/mix 15km
(130) 102/mix 15km
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89
220
154
155
105
192
197
227
181
209
133
135
134
182
140
143
142
221
112
114
113

90
159
183
145
146

136

ANNA JAVURKOVA
PAVLA JAVURKOVA
SUZIE PATERA

TOMAS PATERA

ANETA CORRADINI

JAN JAVUREK

MATOUS KOLOFiK

JANA MACKOVA

MAREK STASTNY
KATERINA STASTNA
MARTINA KOZAKOVA
MAGDALENA KOZAKOVA
TEREZA KOZAKOVA
TOMAS TINTERA

PAVOL KURILLA

BEATA KURILLOVA
TEREZA KURILLOVA
DANIEL KURILLA
ONDRE]J FILIP

ANNA FILIPOVA
BARBORA FILIPOVA
KATERINA FOLAUFOVA
MATE) FOLAUF JR.

MATE) FOLAUF

ALES MARSAL

JANA MARSAL CORRADINI
PETR SINDELAR

JOLANA KRAMAROVICOVA

2013
1981
1990
2017
2012
1957
2015
1992
2014
1976
1983
2017
2013
2018
1981
2019
1984
2013
1985
2018
1985
1986
2021
1990
2020
1988
1962
1974

VSESTARY
VSESTARY
HOPIQ

HOPIQ

KADAN
VSESTARY
VSESTARY

M1 PROJECT SPORT
LANY

LANY

SVETICE

SVETICE

SVETICE

FARMA OTROCIN
HOPI HOLDING
PERUC

HOPI HOLDING
PERUC
CHOMUTOV
CHOMUTOV
CHOMUTOV
FOLAUFS FAMILY
FOLAUFS FAMILY
FOLAUFS FAMILY
KADAN

KADAN

RICANY U PRAHY
PRAHA

01:05:21.9
01:05:25.7
01:05:55.8
01:05:55.8
01:06:01.2
01:06:26.8
01:06:26.8
01:12:09.4
01:14:47.6
01:15:27.1
01:18:52.9
01:18:56.1
01:18:57.2
01:18:58.1
01:19:00.4
01:19:01.4
01:20:04.9
01:20:05.3
01:23:40.1
01:23:41.3
01:23:49.1
01:26:21.9
01:26:25.5
01:26:28.3
01:37:20.0
01:37:20.1
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34:53.7
34:57.5
35:27.6
35:27.6
35:33.0
35:58.6
35:58.6
41:41.2
44:19.4
44:58.9
48:24.7
48:27.9
48:29.0
48:29.9
48:32.2
48:33.2
49:36.7
49:37.1
53:11.9
53:13.1
53:20.9
55:53.7
55:57.3
56:00.1
01:06:51.8
01:06:51.9
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